
Marin County Registrar of Voters
Special School Vote By Mail Election - May 6, 2014

Statement of Votes Cast
OFFICIAL FINAL

Date:05/09/14
Time:13:35:43

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide
    0630101
    0631102
    0631203
    0640204
    0640605
    0641206
    0650607
    0650608
    0650609
    0650610
    0651211
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

1437 706 49.13%
5626 2699 47.97%

882 383 43.42%
833 371 44.54%

4630 2186 47.21%
788 342 43.40%

6260 2650 42.33%
6591 2785 42.25%
5987 2388 39.89%
5144 2044 39.74%
3899 1591 40.81%

42077 18145 43.12%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    0630101
    0631102
    0631203
    0640204
    0640605
    0641206
    0650607
    0650608
    0650609
    0650610
    0651211
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes YES NO

NOVATO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE A

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

4630 2186 2184 1805 82.65% 379 17.35%
788 342 342 273 79.82% 69 20.18%

6260 2650 2648 2140 80.82% 508 19.18%
6591 2785 2782 2224 79.94% 558 20.06%
5987 2388 2384 1933 81.08% 451 18.92%
5144 2044 2041 1695 83.05% 346 16.95%
3899 1591 1589 1230 77.41% 359 22.59%

33299 13986 13970 11300 80.89% 2670 19.11%
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    0630101
    0631102
    0631203
    0640204
    0640605
    0641206
    0650607
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Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes YES NO

REED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE B

1437 706 706 556 78.75% 150 21.25%
5626 2699 2695 2108 78.22% 587 21.78%

882 383 383 299 78.07% 84 21.93%
833 371 371 286 77.09% 85 22.91%

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

8778 4159 4155 3249 78.19% 906 21.81%


